
SPORTS
PRIVATE LESSONS
Improve Your Skills. Increase Your Knowledge.

To Inquire Further About Private Sports Lessons,  
Please Contact Andy MacEachern, Association Sports Director, 

at amaceachern@nmymca.org for more information.

Join us at the Westwood Park YMCA where professional coaches will assist 
athletes of all athletic skill and ability level, to improve their game in their 
chosen sport. With a wide array of sports to choose from, this specialized 

sports training program is perfect for newer through elite athletes. 

Family
Member

Youth
Member

Community 
Member

30 Minute
PACKAGE 4-
30 Minute
PACKAGE 8-
60 Minute
SESSION1-
60 Minute
PACKAGE 4-
60 Minute
PACKAGE 8-

30 Minute
SESSION1- $30

$115

$220

$60

$220

$460

$40

$155

$300

$70

$260

$540

$50

$195

$380

$80

$300

$620


