

Join us at the Westwood Park YMCA where professional coaches will assist athletes of all athletic skill and ability level, to improve their game in their chosen sport. With a wide array of sports to choose from, this specialized sports training program is perfect for newer through elite athletes.

	Family Member	Youth Community Member Member	
1 – ^{30 Minute} SESSION	\$30	\$40	\$50
4 – ³⁰ Minute PACKAGE	\$115	\$155	\$195
8-30 Minute PACKAGE	\$220	\$300	\$380
1 – ^{60 Minute} SESSION	\$60	\$70	\$80
4 - 60 Minute PACKAGE	\$220	\$260	\$300
8 -60 Minute PACKAGE	\$460	\$540	\$620

To Inquire Further About Private Sports Lessons, Please Contact Andy MacEachern, Association Sports Director, at amaceachern@nmymca.org for more information.

For a better us.®